

Contract No.: POC 11926376

TIP No.: NONE

WBS Element No.: VARIOUS

County: CHOWAN & MARTIN

Description: SURFACING, RESURFACING AND WIDENING ON VARIOUS ROADS,
PARKING LOTS, ETC., UPON REQUEST

Bid Tabulation

Barnhill Contracting Company

LINE	SECT. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT	
					PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SP	Mobilization	10	LS	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 16,000.00
2	535	Surface Course, Type S4.75A, Case I (0 to 50 Tons)	25	TON	\$ 101.40	\$ 2,535.00
3	607	Surface Course, Type S9.5B, Case I (0 to 50 Tons)	25	TON	\$ 100.80	\$ 2,520.00
4	607	Intermediate Course, Type I19.0C, Case I (0 to 50 Tons)	25	TON	\$ 104.00	\$ 2,600.00
5	SP	Base Course, Type B25.0C, Case I (0 to 50 Tons)	25	TON	\$ 105.40	\$ 2,635.00
6	SP	Surface Course, Type S4.75A, Case II (51 to 250 Tons)	200	TON	\$ 92.00	\$ 18,400.00
7	SP	Surface Course, Type S9.5B, Case II (51 to 250 Tons)	200	TON	\$ 91.30	\$ 18,260.00
8	SP	Intermediate Course, Type I19.0C, Case II (51 to 250 Tons)	200	TON	\$ 94.70	\$ 18,940.00
9	SP	Base Course, Type B25.0C, Case II (51 to 250 Tons)	200	TON	\$ 96.00	\$ 19,200.00
10	SP	Surface Course, Type S4.75A, Case III (251 or More Tons)	300	TON	\$ 83.80	\$ 25,140.00
11	SP	Surface Course, Type S9.5B, Case III (251 or More Tons)	300	TON	\$ 83.10	\$ 24,930.00
12	SP	Intermediate Course, Type I19.0C, Case III (251 or More Tons)	300	TON	\$ 86.50	\$ 25,950.00
13	SP	Base Course, Type B25.0C, Case III (251 or More Tons)	300	TON	\$ 87.80	\$ 26,340.00
14	620	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	100	TON	\$ 562.00	\$ 56,200.00
15	SP	Adjustment of Catch Basins	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
16	SP	Adjustment of Drop Inlets	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
17	607	Adjustment of Manholes	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
18	607	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	5	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00
19	620	Incidental Milling Case I (0 to 200 SY)	200	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00
20	858	Incidental Milling Case II (201 or More SY)	500	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00
21	607	Milling Case I (0 to 200 SY)	200	SY	\$ 85.00	\$ 17,000.00
22	607	Milling Case II (201 or More SY)	500	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 22,500.00
23	535	Conditioning Existing Base	100	SY	\$ 920.00	\$ 92,000.00
					Total:	\$440,650.00